(SEP 1 3 2001 t) 09-22	4-2001
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 19/13/0/ Dr. Meleghy Hydroforming GmbH & Co. KG	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Dr. Meleghy Hydroforming GmbH & Co. KG Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🔯 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: Schulstraße 63
Other CHANGE OF NAME	
	City: Chemnitz GERMANY State: Zip: 09125
Execution Date: September 12, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09 ∫50 7, 453 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Name: Horst M. Kasper	
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
40.7	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 13 Forest Drive	11-0224
City: Warren State: N.J Zip: 07059	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Horst M. Kasper Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Signature	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

09/19/2001 EAPUBAR1 00000081 09507453

01 FC:581

40.00 GP



CERTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

I hereby certify, that Dr. Meleghy Hydroforming GmbH & Co. KG a German corporation, located and doing business at Kopernikusstrasse 60, 08056 Zwickau, Fed. Rep. Of Germany, owner by assignment of the patent application serial number 09/507,453 filed with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 22, 2000, title: "INTERNAL HIGH PRESSURE DEFORMATION METHOD FOR PRODUCTION OF IN PARTICULAR BULGING AND UNDERCUT HOLLOW BODIES" as of July 16, 2001 changed its address to:

Schulstrasse 63 09125 Chemnitz, FED. REP GERMANY

Date: September 12, 2001 Signature: MM W Mayw

Name: Horst M. Kasper, Esq.

Title: Attorney for the Applicant

*%Pci1:d:chanadr(RUM213CA(September 12, 2001(ssp

RECORDED: 09/13/2001

REEL: 012175 FRAME: 0576